

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2020

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: September 18, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									274,969
1	459.32	1,066,123	-3,785	0	3,375	537	0	-3,844	271,125
2	458.83	1,061,118	-5,005	0	1,223	533	0	-1,884	269,241
3	457.97	1,052,352	-8,766	0	6,079	532	0	-6,628	262,613
4	457.33	1,045,844	-6,508	0	4,630	537	0	-5,077	257,536
5	457.12	1,043,712	-2,132	0	1,247	504	0	-1,930	255,606
6	456.72	1,039,654	-4,058	0	2,509	541	0	-2,886	252,720
7	456.05	1,032,868	-6,786	0	4,354	482	0	-4,911	247,809
8	455.46	1,026,905	-5,963	0	2,334	481	0	-2,792	245,017
9	454.93	1,021,559	-5,346	0	2,194	476	0	-2,656	242,361
10	454.49	1,017,127	-4,432	0	2,513	492	0	-2,987	239,374
11	453.95	1,011,696	-5,431	0	2,536	544	0	-3,077	236,297
12	453.81	1,010,290	-1,406	0	0	505	0	-635	235,662
13	453.45	1,006,677	-3,613	0	1,234	523	0	-1,771	233,891
14	452.76	999,764	-6,913	0	2,448	511	0	-3,099	230,792
15	452.23	994,464	-5,300	0	1,240	544	0	-1,735	229,057
16	451.79	990,072	-4,392	0	1,240	543	0	-1,873	227,184
17	451.38	985,984	-4,088	0	1,241	561	0	-1,821	225,363
18	451.19	984,092	-1,892	0	1,250	566	0	-1,868	223,495
19	451.32	985,387	1,295	0	0	525	0	-1,028	222,467
20	451.52	987,379	1,992	0	0	504	0	-878	221,589
21	451.83	990,471	3,092	0	0	164	0	166	221,755
22	451.80	990,171	-300	0	0	28	-1,250	-1,400	220,355
23	451.86	990,770	599	0	0	32	-1,250	-1,700	218,655
24	451.75	989,673	-1,097	0	1,245	132	-1,250	-2,517	216,138
25	451.67	988,875	-798	0	0	492	-1,250	-1,880	214,258
26	451.60	988,177	-698	0	0	500	0	-589	213,669
27	451.11	983,296	-4,881	0	0	261	-1,500	-1,662	212,007
28	450.65	978,721	-4,575	0	1,161	0	0	-1,317	210,690
29	450.09	973,162	-5,559	0	1,240	106	0	-1,283	209,407
30	449.69	969,197	-3,965	0	2,170	483	0	-2,731	206,676
31	449.42	966,524	-2,673	0	2,200	498	0	-2,729	203,947
TOTALS			-103,384	0	49,663	13,137	-6,500	-71,022	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET